PILBARA MINERALS LTD

PILBARA MINERALS LTD
ISIN:  AU000000PLSO

Overview

2024/07/19 08:10:35

Price
2.99 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.34% (0.01)

AU000000PLSO
PLS

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Stock
5,534 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.98 AUD (11,874)
2.99 AUD (65,336)
2.93 AUD

3.01 AUD

2.885 AUD

2.98 AUD
2.949799 AUD
35,120,116
104,787,537.69
9,744

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

657

WKN: PLS

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=233365166

PILBARA MINERALS LTD

Details

2024/07/19 08:10:35

Price
2.99 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.34% (0.01)

5.00
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2.00
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2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PILBARA MINERALS LTD

ISIN AU000000PLSO
Symbol PLS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap 5,534 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.98 AUD (11,874)
Ask (Ask size) 2.99 AUD (65,336)
Open 2.93 AUD
High 3.01 AUD
Low 2.885 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.98 AUD
VWAP 2.949799 AUD
Volume (pcs) 35,120,116
Trading volume 104,787,537.69
Number of trades 9,744
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.83% -41.72% +100.00%
Perf (abs.) -0.48 -2.14 +1.50
Beta 1.25 1.82 2.10
Volatility  38.47 44.66 56.40

ERSTE

Group

3.00 AUD (20,310,432
3.13 AUD (25,688,964
3.72 AUD (21,926,006
3.90 AUD (25,523,568
4.58 AUD (2024/03/04
2.89 AUD (2024/07/19
5.41 AUD (2023/08/10
2.89 AUD (2024/07/19

—_— = D DD

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 1.8364 EUR 0.03 18

07/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:01 1.8002 EUR 0.00 1

07/19
Munich 2024/ 08:01 1.854 EUR 0.00 1

07/19
Hamburg 2024/ 08:03 1.805 EUR 0.00 1

07/19
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:16 1.805 EUR 0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32550271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141183436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144512577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211688685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140880057

PILBARA MINERALS LTD

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/19

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

21:59 1.9899 USD 0.13

08:10 1.7976 EUR 0.00

08:08 1.805 EUR 0.00

08:10 2.99 AUD  104.79

42

9,744
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160200351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160200351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32612919

PILBARA MINERALS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

*% PILBARA
@ MINERALS

LIMITED

Contact Details
PILBARA MINERALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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